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Wettkampfprotokoll 
 

Funktion Name Name 
Rennleitung WOLF Hannes JÄGER Werner 
Sprecher JÄGER Florian WOLF Hannes 
Rennbüro / Protokoll SCHINNERL Alexandra SCHINNERL Alexandra 
Rennbüro / Finanzen FEICHTNER B Kassier FEICHTNER B Kassier 
      
Schiedsrichter HAGER Peter HAGER Peter 
Schiedsrichter Ass DELLA PIETRA Edi DELLA PIETRA Edi 
Schiedsrichter Ass FEICHTNER  Brigitte FEICHTNER  Brigitte 
      
Starter ROSNER Andreas ROSNER Andreas 
      
Elektr. Zeitnehmung LOSS Josef LOSS Josef 
Elektr. Zeitnehmung SCHINNERL Herbert SCHINNERL Herbert 
Elektr. Zeitnehmung VAN der VOORN Petra VAN der VOORN Petra 
Elektr. Zeitnehmung STIGGER Patrick STIGGER Patrick 
      
Handzeitnehmung  LAIMGRUBER Roswitha LAIMGRUBER Roswitha 
Handzeitnehmung  STADLMAIR Eva STADLMAIR Eva 
Handzeitnehmung  BRUGGER Julia BRUGGER Julia 
Handzeitnehmung  GASTEIGER ThiMei  BRUGGER Thomas 
    
Zielrichter  DELLA PIETRA Edi DELLA PIETRA Edi 
Rundenzähler GSCHWENTNER Martin GSCHWENTNER Martin 
      
Kurvenrichter Wörndle Rebecca NOCKER Georg 
Kurvenrichter TURANOVIC Anela  TURANOVIC Anela  
Kurvenrichter FEICHTNER Brigitte HAGER Martina 
Kurvenrichter van der VOORN Petra  van der VOORN Petra  
      
Vorstart GSCHWENTNER Barbara GSCHWENTNER Barbara 
Vorstart ODOR Britta ODOR Britta 
      
Wechselrichter ROKITA Jurek ROKITA Jurek 

     
 Medizinische Versorgung GSCHWENTNER Martin GSCHWENTNER Martin 

      
Verpflegung, 
Vorbereitung/Einkauf HOLZÄPFEL Christian HOLZÄPFEL Christian 

Verpflegung, Buffet ZIMMERLING Evelyn ZIMMERLING Evelyn 

Verpflegung, Buffet GERBER Tina  GERBER Tina  
 



400m track Open air

Österreichische Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2018, 03.0 2.2018 to 04.02.2018, Innsbruck

NameSt. No. Club

Competitors participant LADIES

1 MNVMÜLLER Hanna  

2 MNVBEGEMANN Tessa  

3 MNVHACKL Vanessa  

4 MNVSTADLHOFER Valentina  

5 SCLPETUTSCHNIGG Lina  

6 SCLMATKOVIC Ivona  

7 SCLHAUPT Sarah  

8 SCLPENDL Sharon  

9 USCIBRUGGER Lola  

10 USCIROSNER Jeannine  

11 USCIROSNER Sarah  

12 USCIHÄUSLER Lisa-Marie  

13 USCIBRUGGER Marie  

14 USCIBRUGGER Rabea  

15 USCIGERBER Sofia  

16 USCIZIMMERLING Lisa  

17 USCIKREYER Laura  

18 USCIHÄUSLER Sara Sophie  

19 USCISCHINNERL Viktoria  

20 USCIFEICHTNER Viola  

21 USCIMOLNAR Anna  

22 SCCHOFFMANN Leni  

23 SCCUNTERDÖRFEL Helena  

24 SCCDIEFENBACH Annegreth  

25 SCCDIEFENBACH Marieke  

26 SCCKÖPP Anne  

27 SCCSAUER Alexandra Charlotte  

28 SCCPOWIK Luna Luisa  

29 SCCRABSCH Marie  

30 SCCPETER Svantje Marie  

31 SCCJAKUBEIT Cellina  

32 SCCPODUFALL Jonna  

33 USCIGÜNTER Fiona  

70 SCCLUKAS Lyann  

71 SCCPODUFALL Anik  

72 SCCSCHÖBEL Nea Malin  

NameSt. No. Club

Competitors participant MEN

51 MNVFEICHTER Elias  

52 MNVSTADLHOFER Leon  

53 MNVMÜLLER Moritz  

54 MNVREGITTNIG Roman  

55 MNVBEGEMANN Marc  

56 SCLFARTHOFER Alexander  

57 SCLBINA Ryan  

58 SCLPLANK Moritz  
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400m track Open air

Österreichische Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2018, 03.0 2.2018 to 04.02.2018, Innsbruck

59 USCIGSCHWENTNER Ignaz  

60 USCIODOR Gabriel  

61 USCINOCKER Adrian  

62 USCIGERBER Enrico  

63 USCIGERBER Adrian  

64 USCIZIMMERLING Julian  

65 USCIWALDER Arian  

66 USCIMAHMOUD Masin  

67 USCIKOHLWEG Leo  

68 USCIGASTEIGER Lukas  

69 USCIGASTEIGER Simon  

73 SCCPODUFALL Jesse  

74 SCCZSCHÄTZSCH Samuel  

75 SCCJAKUBEIT Brandon  

76 SCCROHLEDER Tim  

77 SCCROSENFELD Patrick  

78 SCCWIESEKE Arne  

79 SCCDU Felix  

80 USCIHEIDEGGER Linus  

81 USCIHAGER Armin  

82 USCIROOT Floris  
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NameSt. No. ClubCategory

400m track Open air

Österreichische Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2018, 03.0 2.2018 to 04.02.2018, Innsbruck

MNV - Maraton Natureis Verein MNV

1 MÜLLER,  Hanna   LADIES LC

2 BEGEMANN,  Tessa  LE

3 HACKL,  Vanessa  LE

4 STADLHOFER,  Valentina  LF

4Amount of Skaters: 

51 FEICHTER,  Elias   MEN MC

52 STADLHOFER,  Leon  MC

53 MÜLLER,  Moritz  MD

54 REGITTNIG,  Roman  MD

55 BEGEMANN,  Marc  MD

5Amount of Skaters: 

9Amount of Skaters    MNV : 

SCC - Sport Club Charlottenburg Berlin SCC

22 HOFFMANN,  Leni   LADIES LF

23 UNTERDÖRFEL,  Helena  LF

24 DIEFENBACH,  Annegreth  LF

25 DIEFENBACH,  Marieke  LE

26 KÖPP,  Anne  LE

27 SAUER,  Alexandra Charlotte  LE

28 POWIK,  Luna Luisa  LE

29 RABSCH,  Marie  LE

30 PETER,  Svantje Marie  LE

31 JAKUBEIT,  Cellina  LB

32 PODUFALL,  Jonna  LF

70 LUKAS,  Lyann  LF

71 PODUFALL,  Anik  LE

72 SCHÖBEL,  Nea Malin  LE

14Amount of Skaters: 

73 PODUFALL,  Jesse   MEN MF

74 ZSCHÄTZSCH,  Samuel  MF

75 JAKUBEIT,  Brandon  MF

76 ROHLEDER,  Tim  ME

77 ROSENFELD,  Patrick  ME

78 WIESEKE,  Arne  ME

79 DU,  Felix  ME

7Amount of Skaters: 

21Amount of Skaters    SCC : 

SCL - SC-Lattela Wörgl SCL

5 PETUTSCHNIGG,  Lina   LADIES LF

6 MATKOVIC,  Ivona  LE

7 HAUPT,  Sarah  LE

8 PENDL,  Sharon  LE

4Amount of Skaters: 

56 FARTHOFER,  Alexander   MEN MD

57 BINA,  Ryan  MF

58 PLANK,  Moritz  MC

3Amount of Skaters: 
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NameSt. No. ClubCategory

400m track Open air

Österreichische Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2018, 03.0 2.2018 to 04.02.2018, Innsbruck

7Amount of Skaters    SCL : 

USCI - Union Speedskating Club Innsbruck USCI

9 BRUGGER,  Lola   LADIES LD

10 ROSNER,  Jeannine  LE

11 ROSNER,  Sarah  LE

12 HÄUSLER,  Lisa-Marie  LF

13 BRUGGER,  Marie  LF

14 BRUGGER,  Rabea  LF

15 GERBER,  Sofia  LF

16 ZIMMERLING,  Lisa  LF

17 KREYER,  Laura  LF

18 HÄUSLER,  Sara Sophie  LF

19 SCHINNERL,  Viktoria  LA

20 FEICHTNER,  Viola  LA

21 MOLNAR,  Anna  LB

33 GÜNTER,  Fiona  LA

14Amount of Skaters: 

59 GSCHWENTNER,  Ignaz   MEN MB

60 ODOR,  Gabriel  MB

61 NOCKER,  Adrian  MB

62 GERBER,  Enrico  MC

63 GERBER,  Adrian  MD

64 ZIMMERLING,  Julian  MD

65 WALDER,  Arian  ME

66 MAHMOUD,  Masin  ME

67 KOHLWEG,  Leo  ME

68 GASTEIGER,  Lukas  ME

69 GASTEIGER,  Simon  MF

80 HEIDEGGER,  Linus  M

81 HAGER,  Armin  M

82 ROOT,  Floris  M

14Amount of Skaters: 

28Amount of Skaters    USCI : 
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400m track Open air

Österreichische Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2018, 03.0 2.2018 to 04.02.2018, Innsbruck

Ranking after 2 DistanceLadies Junior B

Points Diff.500 M 1000 M

 1:33,20 91,9401 31 JAKUBEIT Cellina SCC 45,34 (1) (2)

 1:32,18 92,120 0,1802 21 MOLNAR Anna USCI 46,03 (2) (1)

Ranking after 2 DistanceLadies Junior C

Points Diff.500 M 1000 M

 1:45,66 103,7801 1 MÜLLER Hanna MNV 50,95 (1) (1)

Ranking after 2 DistanceLadies Junior D

Points Diff.300 M 700 M

 1:18,54 112,2001 9 BRUGGER Lola USCI 33,66 (1) (1)

Ranking after 2 DistanceLadies Junior E

Points Diff.300 M 500 M

51,07 103,9701 10 ROSNER Jeannine USCI 31,74 (1) (1)

53,60 108,000 4,0302 27 SAUER Alexandra Charlotte SCC 32,64 (2) (2)

57,34 115,606 11,6363 28 POWIK Luna Luisa SCC 34,96 (5) (3)

57,98 115,996 12,0264 29 RABSCH Marie SCC 34,81 (4) (4)

59,03 118,563 14,5935 6 MATKOVIC Ivona SCL 35,72 (8) (5)

 1:00,12 119,003 15,0336 26 KÖPP Anne SCC 35,33 (6) (6)

 1:01,79 121,073 17,1037 72 SCHÖBEL Nea Malin SCC 35,57 (7) (7)

 1:03,89 124,873 20,9038 8 PENDL Sharon SCL 36,59 (9) (8)

 1:06,07 128,053 24,0839 25 DIEFENBACH Marieke SCC 37,19 (10) (12)

 1:04,92 128,186 24,21610 71 PODUFALL Anik SCC 37,96 (12) (9)

 1:05,56 128,193 24,22311 7 HAUPT Sarah SCL 37,58 (11) (11)

 1:05,50 129,083 25,11312 30 PETER Svantje Marie SCC 38,15 (13) (10)

 1:13,34 130,190 26,22013 11 ROSNER Sarah USCI 34,11 (3) (14)

 1:12,13 144,963 40,99314 3 HACKL Vanessa MNV 43,70 (14) (13)

 1:21,40 158,500 54,53015 2 BEGEMANN Tessa MNV 46,26 (15) (15)

Ranking after 2 DistanceLadies Junior F

Points Diff.100 M 300 M

37,73 136,4331 13 BRUGGER Marie USCI 14,71 (1) (1)

38,42 138,033 1,6002 14 BRUGGER Rabea USCI 14,80 (2) (2)

44,47 157,516 21,0833 15 GERBER Sofia USCI 16,68 (3) (4)

44,17 158,366 21,9334 17 KREYER Laura USCI 16,95 (5) (3)

44,85 163,700 27,2675 22 HOFFMANN Leni SCC 17,79 (9) (5)

47,87 164,183 27,7506 23 UNTERDÖRFEL Helena SCC 16,88 (4) (8)

46,94 166,483 30,0507 70 LUKAS Lyann SCC 17,65 (8) (7)

48,86 166,783 30,3508 16 ZIMMERLING Lisa USCI 17,07 (6) (9)

46,79 167,733 31,3009 4 STADLHOFER Valentina MNV 17,95 (10) (6)

49,22 170,133 33,70010 24 DIEFENBACH Annegreth SCC 17,62 (7) (11)

49,13 174,383 37,95011 32 PODUFALL Jonna SCC 18,50 (11) (10)
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400m track Open air

Österreichische Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2018, 03.0 2.2018 to 04.02.2018, Innsbruck

Ranking after 2 DistanceMen Junior B

Points Diff.500 M 1500 M

 2:43,16 95,4161 59 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USCI 41,03 (1) (1)

Ranking after 2 DistanceMen Junior C

Points Diff.500 M 1000 M

 1:42,20 100,2901 51 FEICHTER Elias MNV 49,19 (2) (1)

 2:05,22 121,800 21,5102 62 GERBER Enrico USCI 59,19 (3) (2)

DQ52 STADLHOFER Leon MNV 47,27 (1)

Ranking after 2 DistanceMen Junior D

Points Diff.300 M 700 M

 1:19,33 113,0301 63 GERBER Adrian USCI 33,82 (1) (1)

 1:26,53 123,823 10,7932 64 ZIMMERLING Julian USCI 37,21 (3) (2)

 1:29,19 124,990 11,9603 54 REGITTNIG Roman MNV 36,77 (2) (3)

 1:38,07 137,166 24,1364 55 BEGEMANN Marc MNV 40,27 (4) (4)

Ranking after 2 DistanceMen Junior E

Points Diff.300 M 500 M

54,64 109,9061 78 WIESEKE Arne SCC 33,16 (1) (1)

55,41 111,543 1,6372 77 ROSENFELD Patrick SCC 33,68 (2) (2)

58,39 117,840 7,9343 65 WALDER Arian USCI 35,67 (3) (3)

59,05 119,166 9,2604 68 GASTEIGER Lukas USCI 36,07 (4) (4)

59,40 119,766 9,8605 66 MAHMOUD Masin USCI 36,22 (5) (5)

 1:00,77 121,220 11,3146 79 DU Felix SCC 36,27 (6) (7)

 1:05,83 132,596 22,6907 67 KOHLWEG Leo USCI 40,06 (7) (8)

59,46 143,176 33,2708 76 ROHLEDER Tim SCC 50,23 (8) (6)

Ranking after 2 DistanceMen Junior F

Points Diff.100 M 300 M

40,61 144,8831 57 BINA Ryan SCL 15,44 (1) (1)

41,48 147,833 2,9502 75 JAKUBEIT Brandon SCC 15,74 (2) (2)

53,10 179,700 34,8173 69 GASTEIGER Simon USCI 18,24 (3) (4)

51,48 180,050 35,1674 73 PODUFALL Jesse SCC 18,85 (4) (3)
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400m track Open air

Österreichische Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2018, 03.0 2.2018 to 04.02.2018, Innsbruck

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Ladies Junior B

500 M 1000 M 700 M

45,34  1:33,20  1:03,35 137,1901 31 JAKUBEIT Cellina SCC (1) (2) (1)

46,03  1:32,18  1:04,81 138,412 1,2222 21 MOLNAR Anna USCI (2) (1) (2)

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Ladies Junior C

500 M 1000 M 500 M

50,95  1:45,66 51,17 154,9501 1 MÜLLER Hanna MNV (1) (1) (1)

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Ladies Junior D

300 M 700 M 500 M

33,66  1:18,54 55,08 167,2801 9 BRUGGER Lola USCI (1) (1) (1)

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Ladies Junior E

300 M 500 M 300 M

31,74 51,07 31,82 157,0031 10 ROSNER Jeannine USCI (1) (1) (1)

32,64 53,60 33,81 164,350 7,3472 27 SAUER Alexandra Charlotte SCC (2) (2) (2)

34,96 57,34 34,62 173,306 16,3033 28 POWIK Luna Luisa SCC (5) (3) (3)

34,81 57,98 34,65 173,746 16,7434 29 RABSCH Marie SCC (4) (4) (4)

35,72 59,03 35,03 176,946 19,9435 6 MATKOVIC Ivona SCL (8) (5) (5)

35,33  1:00,12 35,12 177,536 20,5336 26 KÖPP Anne SCC (6) (6) (6)

35,57  1:01,79 36,42 181,773 24,7707 72 SCHÖBEL Nea Malin SCC (7) (7) (9)

36,59  1:03,89 36,16 185,139 28,1368 8 PENDL Sharon SCL (9) (8) (8)

34,11  1:13,34 35,48 189,323 32,3209 11 ROSNER Sarah USCI (3) (14) (7)

37,19  1:06,07 37,74 190,953 33,95010 25 DIEFENBACH Marieke SCC (10) (12) (10)

37,58  1:05,56 38,41 192,209 35,20611 7 HAUPT Sarah SCL (11) (11) (11)

37,96  1:04,92 38,43 192,236 35,23312 71 PODUFALL Anik SCC (12) (9) (12)

38,15  1:05,50 39,76 195,349 38,34613 30 PETER Svantje Marie SCC (13) (10) (13)

43,70  1:12,13 42,91 216,479 59,47614 3 HACKL Vanessa MNV (14) (13) (14)

46,26  1:21,40 46,51 236,016 79,01315 2 BEGEMANN Tessa MNV (15) (15) (15)

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Ladies Junior F

100 M 300 M 100 M

14,71 37,73 14,24 207,6331 13 BRUGGER Marie USCI (1) (1) (1)

14,80 38,42 15,36 214,833 7,2002 14 BRUGGER Rabea USCI (2) (2) (2)

16,95 44,17 16,64 241,566 33,9333 17 KREYER Laura USCI (5) (3) (3)

16,68 44,47 16,83 241,666 34,0334 15 GERBER Sofia USCI (3) (4) (5)

16,88 47,87 16,69 247,633 40,0005 23 UNTERDÖRFEL Helena SCC (4) (8) (4)

17,79 44,85 17,00 248,700 41,0676 22 HOFFMANN Leni SCC (9) (5) (6)

17,65 46,94 17,07 251,833 44,2007 70 LUKAS Lyann SCC (8) (7) (7)

17,07 48,86 17,34 253,483 45,8508 16 ZIMMERLING Lisa USCI (6) (9) (8)

17,95 46,79 18,70 261,233 53,6009 4 STADLHOFER Valentina MNV (10) (6) (9)

18,50 49,13 19,08 269,783 62,15010 32 PODUFALL Jonna SCC (11) (10) (10)

17,62 49,22 21,25 276,383 68,75011 24 DIEFENBACH Annegreth SCC (7) (11) (11)

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Men Junior B

500 M 1500 M 1000 M

41,03  2:43,16  1:22,26 136,5461 59 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USCI (1) (1) (1)

 1:40,25 61 NOCKER Adrian USCI DNS DNS (2)
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400m track Open air

Österreichische Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2018, 03.0 2.2018 to 04.02.2018, Innsbruck

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Men Junior C

500 M 1000 M 700 M
49,19  1:42,20  1:08,63 149,3111 51 FEICHTER Elias MNV (2) (1) (2)

59,19  2:05,22  1:23,99 181,792 32,4812 62 GERBER Enrico USCI (3) (2) (3)

47,27  1:07,17 52 STADLHOFER Leon MNV DQ(1) (1)

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Men Junior D

300 M 700 M 500 M

33,82  1:19,33 55,92 168,9501 63 GERBER Adrian USCI (1) (1) (1)

37,21  1:26,53  1:00,95 184,773 15,8232 64 ZIMMERLING Julian USCI (3) (2) (2)

36,77  1:29,19  1:02,94 187,930 18,9803 54 REGITTNIG Roman MNV (2) (3) (3)

40,27  1:38,07  1:07,66 204,826 35,8764 55 BEGEMANN Marc MNV (4) (4) (4)

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Men Junior E

300 M 500 M 300 M

33,16 54,64 33,03 164,9561 78 WIESEKE Arne SCC (1) (1) (1)

33,68 55,41 33,99 168,193 3,2372 77 ROSENFELD Patrick SCC (2) (2) (2)

35,67 58,39 35,62 177,206 12,2503 65 WALDER Arian USCI (3) (3) (4)

36,07 59,05 35,58 178,466 13,5104 68 GASTEIGER Lukas USCI (4) (4) (3)

36,22 59,40 36,67 180,882 15,9265 66 MAHMOUD Masin USCI (5) (5) (6)

36,27  1:00,77 36,82 182,586 17,6306 79 DU Felix SCC (6) (7) (7)

40,06  1:05,83 39,64 198,662 33,7067 67 KOHLWEG Leo USCI (7) (8) (8)

50,23 59,46 36,14 203,409 38,4538 76 ROHLEDER Tim SCC (8) (6) (5)

Ranking after 3 Distance

Points Diff.

Men Junior F

100 M 300 M 100 M

15,44 40,61 15,42 221,9831 57 BINA Ryan SCL (1) (1) (1)

15,74 41,48 15,64 226,033 4,0502 75 JAKUBEIT Brandon SCC (2) (2) (2)

18,24 53,10 18,38 271,600 49,6173 69 GASTEIGER Simon USCI (3) (4) (3)

18,85 51,48 18,49 272,500 50,5174 73 PODUFALL Jesse SCC (4) (3) (4)
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400m track Open air

Österreichische Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2018, 03.0 2.2018 to 04.02.2018, Innsbruck

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior B

500 M 1000 M 700 M 1500 M

45,34  1:33,20  1:03,35  2:22,00 1 184,523(1) (2) (1) (1)JAKUBEIT Cellina SCC
46,03  1:32,18  1:04,81  2:22,10 1,2552 185,778(2) (1) (2) (2)MOLNAR Anna USCI

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior C

500 M 1000 M 500 M 1000 M

50,95  1:45,66 51,17  1:48,98 1 209,440(1) (1) (1) (1)MÜLLER Hanna MNV

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior D

300 M 700 M 500 M 1000 M

33,66  1:18,54 55,08  1:53,51 1 224,035(1) (1) (1) (1)BRUGGER Lola USCI

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior E

300 M 500 M 300 M 500 M

31,74 51,07 31,82 50,77 1 207,773(1) (1) (1) (1)ROSNER Jeannine USCI
32,64 53,60 33,81 55,22 11,7972 219,570(2) (2) (2) (3)SAUER Alexandra Charlotte SCC
34,96 57,34 34,62 55,17 20,7033 228,476(5) (3) (3) (2)POWIK Luna Luisa SCC
34,81 57,98 34,65 56,57 22,5434 230,316(4) (4) (4) (4)RABSCH Marie SCC
35,72 59,03 35,03 56,74 25,9135 233,686(8) (5) (5) (5)MATKOVIC Ivona SCL
35,33  1:00,12 35,12 59,46 29,2236 236,996(6) (6) (6) (6)KÖPP Anne SCC
35,57  1:01,79 36,42  1:01,16 35,1607 242,933(7) (7) (9) (9)SCHÖBEL Nea Malin SCC
36,59  1:03,89 36,16  1:00,54 37,9068 245,679(9) (8) (8) (8)PENDL Sharon SCL
34,11  1:13,34 35,48 59,67 41,2209 248,993(3) (14 (7) (7)ROSNER Sarah USCI
37,19  1:06,07 37,74  1:03,35 46,53010 254,303(10 (12 (10 (11DIEFENBACH Marieke SCC
37,96  1:04,92 38,43  1:03,25 47,71311 255,486(12 (9) (12 (10PODUFALL Anik SCC
37,58  1:05,56 38,41  1:04,16 48,59612 256,369(11 (11 (11 (12HAUPT Sarah SCL
38,15  1:05,50 39,76  1:05,16 52,73613 260,509(13 (10 (13 (13PETER Svantje Marie SCC
43,70  1:12,13 42,91  1:14,67 83,37614 291,149(14 (13 (14 (14HACKL Vanessa MNV
46,26  1:21,40 46,51  1:18,11 106,35315 314,126(15 (15 (15 (15BEGEMANN Tessa MNV

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior F

100 M 300 M 100 M 300 M

14,71 37,73 14,24 38,02 1 270,999(1) (1) (1) (1)BRUGGER Marie USCI
14,80 38,42 15,36 39,01 8,8502 279,849(2) (2) (2) (2)BRUGGER Rabea USCI
16,95 44,17 16,64 43,28 42,7003 313,699(5) (3) (3) (3)KREYER Laura USCI
16,68 44,47 16,83 45,10 45,8334 316,832(3) (4) (5) (6)GERBER Sofia USCI
17,79 44,85 17,00 43,50 50,2015 321,200(9) (5) (6) (4)HOFFMANN Leni SCC
17,65 46,94 17,07 44,89 55,6506 326,649(8) (7) (7) (5)LUKAS Lyann SCC
16,88 47,87 16,69 48,61 57,6507 328,649(4) (8) (4) (8)UNTERDÖRFEL Helena SCC
17,07 48,86 17,34 48,84 63,8848 334,883(6) (9) (8) (9)ZIMMERLING Lisa USCI
18,50 49,13 19,08 50,83 83,5009 354,499(11 (10 (10 (10PODUFALL Jonna SCC
17,62 49,22 21,25 47,36 84,31710 355,316(7) (11 (11 (7)DIEFENBACH Annegreth SCC
17,95 46,79 18,70  1:04,74 98,13411 369,133(10 (6) (9) (11STADLHOFER Valentina MNV

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior B

500 M 1500 M 1000 M 3000 M

41,03  2:43,16  1:22,26  4:53,82 1 185,516(1) (1) (1) (1)GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USCI
 1:40,25  5:52,03 (2) (2)NOCKER Adrian USCI DNS DNS
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400m track Open air

Österreichische Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2018, 03.0 2.2018 to 04.02.2018, Innsbruck

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior C

500 M 1000 M 700 M 1500 M

49,19  1:42,20  1:08,63  2:40,80 1 202,911(2) (1) (2) (2)FEICHTER Elias MNV
59,19  2:05,22  1:23,99  3:13,97 43,5372 246,448(3) (2) (3) (3)GERBER Enrico USCI

47,27  1:07,17  2:38,96 (1) (1) (1)STADLHOFER Leon MNV DQ

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior D

300 M 700 M 500 M 1000 M

33,82  1:19,33 55,92  1:58,64 1 228,270(1) (1) (1) (1)GERBER Adrian USCI
37,21  1:26,53  1:00,95  2:10,78 21,8932 250,163(3) (2) (2) (2)ZIMMERLING Julian USCI
36,77  1:29,19  1:02,94  2:13,12 26,2203 254,490(2) (3) (3) (3)REGITTNIG Roman MNV
40,27  1:38,07  1:07,66  2:24,64 48,8764 277,146(4) (4) (4) (4)BEGEMANN Marc MNV

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior E

300 M 500 M 300 M 500 M

33,16 54,64 33,03 53,94 1 218,896(1) (1) (1) (1)WIESEKE Arne SCC
33,68 55,41 33,99  1:01,68 10,9772 229,873(2) (2) (2) (7)ROSENFELD Patrick SCC
35,67 58,39 35,62 58,20 16,5103 235,406(3) (3) (4) (2)WALDER Arian USCI
36,07 59,05 35,58 58,85 18,4204 237,316(4) (4) (3) (5)GASTEIGER Lukas USCI
36,22 59,40 36,67 58,59 20,5765 239,472(5) (5) (6) (3)MAHMOUD Masin USCI
36,27  1:00,77 36,82  1:00,62 24,3106 243,206(6) (7) (7) (6)DU Felix SCC
50,23 59,46 36,14 58,76 43,2737 262,169(8) (6) (5) (4)ROHLEDER Tim SCC
40,06  1:05,83 39,64  1:03,93 43,6968 262,592(7) (8) (8) (8)KOHLWEG Leo USCI

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior F

100 M 300 M 100 M 300 M

15,74 41,48 15,64 40,70 1 293,866(2) (2) (2) (1)JAKUBEIT Brandon SCC

15,44 40,61 15,42 45,16 3,3832 297,249(1) (1) (1) (2)BINA Ryan SCL
18,85 51,48 18,49 51,35 64,2173 358,083(4) (3) (4) (3)PODUFALL Jesse SCC
18,24 53,10 18,38 52,57 65,3504 359,216(3) (4) (3) (4)GASTEIGER Simon USCI
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400m track Open air

Österreichische Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2018, 03.0 2.2018 to 04.02.2018, Innsbruck

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior B

500 M 1000 M 700 M 1500 M

46,03  1:32,18  1:04,81  2:22,10 1 185,778(2) (1) (2) (2)MOLNAR Anna USCI

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior C

500 M 1000 M 500 M 1000 M

50,95  1:45,66 51,17  1:48,98 1 209,440(1) (1) (1) (1)MÜLLER Hanna MNV

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior D

300 M 700 M 500 M 1000 M

33,66  1:18,54 55,08  1:53,51 1 224,035(1) (1) (1) (1)BRUGGER Lola USCI

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior E

300 M 500 M 300 M 500 M

31,74 51,07 31,82 50,77 1 207,773(1) (1) (1) (1)ROSNER Jeannine USCI
35,72 59,03 35,03 56,74 25,9132 233,686(8) (5) (5) (5)MATKOVIC Ivona SCL
36,59  1:03,89 36,16  1:00,54 37,9063 245,679(9) (8) (8) (8)PENDL Sharon SCL
34,11  1:13,34 35,48 59,67 41,2204 248,993(3) (14 (7) (7)ROSNER Sarah USCI
37,58  1:05,56 38,41  1:04,16 48,5965 256,369(11 (11 (11 (12HAUPT Sarah SCL
43,70  1:12,13 42,91  1:14,67 83,3766 291,149(14 (13 (14 (14HACKL Vanessa MNV
46,26  1:21,40 46,51  1:18,11 106,3537 314,126(15 (15 (15 (15BEGEMANN Tessa MNV

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior F

100 M 300 M 100 M 300 M

14,71 37,73 14,24 38,02 1 270,999(1) (1) (1) (1)BRUGGER Marie USCI
14,80 38,42 15,36 39,01 8,8502 279,849(2) (2) (2) (2)BRUGGER Rabea USCI
16,95 44,17 16,64 43,28 42,7003 313,699(5) (3) (3) (3)KREYER Laura USCI
16,68 44,47 16,83 45,10 45,8334 316,832(3) (4) (5) (6)GERBER Sofia USCI
17,07 48,86 17,34 48,84 63,8845 334,883(6) (9) (8) (9)ZIMMERLING Lisa USCI
17,95 46,79 18,70  1:04,74 98,1346 369,133(10 (6) (9) (11STADLHOFER Valentina MNV

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior B

500 M 1500 M 1000 M 3000 M

41,03  2:43,16  1:22,26  4:53,82 1 185,516(1) (1) (1) (1)GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USCI
 1:40,25  5:52,03 (2) (2)NOCKER Adrian USCI DNS DNS

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior C

500 M 1000 M 700 M 1500 M

49,19  1:42,20  1:08,63  2:40,80 1 202,911(2) (1) (2) (2)FEICHTER Elias MNV
59,19  2:05,22  1:23,99  3:13,97 43,5372 246,448(3) (2) (3) (3)GERBER Enrico USCI

47,27  1:07,17  2:38,96 (1) (1) (1)STADLHOFER Leon MNV DQ
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400m track Open air

Österreichische Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2018, 03.0 2.2018 to 04.02.2018, Innsbruck

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior D

300 M 700 M 500 M 1000 M

33,82  1:19,33 55,92  1:58,64 1 228,270(1) (1) (1) (1)GERBER Adrian USCI
37,21  1:26,53  1:00,95  2:10,78 21,8932 250,163(3) (2) (2) (2)ZIMMERLING Julian USCI
36,77  1:29,19  1:02,94  2:13,12 26,2203 254,490(2) (3) (3) (3)REGITTNIG Roman MNV
40,27  1:38,07  1:07,66  2:24,64 48,8764 277,146(4) (4) (4) (4)BEGEMANN Marc MNV

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior E

300 M 500 M 300 M 500 M

35,67 58,39 35,62 58,20 1 235,406(3) (3) (4) (2)WALDER Arian USCI
36,07 59,05 35,58 58,85 1,9102 237,316(4) (4) (3) (5)GASTEIGER Lukas USCI
36,22 59,40 36,67 58,59 4,0663 239,472(5) (5) (6) (3)MAHMOUD Masin USCI
40,06  1:05,83 39,64  1:03,93 27,1864 262,592(7) (8) (8) (8)KOHLWEG Leo USCI

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior F

100 M 300 M 100 M 300 M

15,44 40,61 15,42 45,16 1 297,249(1) (1) (1) (2)BINA Ryan SCL
18,24 53,10 18,38 52,57 61,9672 359,216(3) (4) (3) (4)GASTEIGER Simon USCI
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400m track Open air

Österreichische Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2018, 03.0 2.2018 to 04.02.2018, Innsbruck

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior B

500 M 1000 M 700 M 1500 M

45,34  1:33,20  1:03,35  2:22,00 1 184,523(1) (2) (1) (1)JAKUBEIT Cellina SCC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior E

300 M 500 M 300 M 500 M

32,64 53,60 33,81 55,22 1 219,570(2) (2) (2) (3)SAUER Alexandra Charlotte SCC
34,96 57,34 34,62 55,17 8,9062 228,476(5) (3) (3) (2)POWIK Luna Luisa SCC
34,81 57,98 34,65 56,57 10,7463 230,316(4) (4) (4) (4)RABSCH Marie SCC
35,33  1:00,12 35,12 59,46 17,4264 236,996(6) (6) (6) (6)KÖPP Anne SCC
35,57  1:01,79 36,42  1:01,16 23,3635 242,933(7) (7) (9) (9)SCHÖBEL Nea Malin SCC
37,19  1:06,07 37,74  1:03,35 34,7336 254,303(10 (12 (10 (11DIEFENBACH Marieke SCC
37,96  1:04,92 38,43  1:03,25 35,9167 255,486(12 (9) (12 (10PODUFALL Anik SCC
38,15  1:05,50 39,76  1:05,16 40,9398 260,509(13 (10 (13 (13PETER Svantje Marie SCC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceLadies Junior F

100 M 300 M 100 M 300 M

17,79 44,85 17,00 43,50 1 321,200(9) (5) (6) (4)HOFFMANN Leni SCC
17,65 46,94 17,07 44,89 5,4492 326,649(8) (7) (7) (5)LUKAS Lyann SCC
16,88 47,87 16,69 48,61 7,4493 328,649(4) (8) (4) (8)UNTERDÖRFEL Helena SCC
18,50 49,13 19,08 50,83 33,2994 354,499(11 (10 (10 (10PODUFALL Jonna SCC
17,62 49,22 21,25 47,36 34,1165 355,316(7) (11 (11 (7)DIEFENBACH Annegreth SCC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior E

300 M 500 M 300 M 500 M

33,16 54,64 33,03 53,94 1 218,896(1) (1) (1) (1)WIESEKE Arne SCC
33,68 55,41 33,99  1:01,68 10,9772 229,873(2) (2) (2) (7)ROSENFELD Patrick SCC
36,27  1:00,77 36,82  1:00,62 24,3103 243,206(6) (7) (7) (6)DU Felix SCC
50,23 59,46 36,14 58,76 43,2734 262,169(8) (6) (5) (4)ROHLEDER Tim SCC

Points Diff.

Final Ranking after 4 DistanceMen Junior F

100 M 300 M 100 M 300 M

15,74 41,48 15,64 40,70 1 293,866(2) (2) (2) (1)JAKUBEIT Brandon SCC
18,85 51,48 18,49 51,35 64,2172 358,083(4) (3) (4) (3)PODUFALL Jesse SCC
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 Tiroler Meisterschaften 2018, 03.02.2018 to 04.02.2018, Innsbruck 

 400m track Open air 
 Ladies Junior B Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 500 M  1000 M  700 M  1500 M  Points Diff. 
 1 MOLNAR Anna USCI 46,03  (2)  1:32,18  (1)  1:04,81  (2)  2:22,10  (2) 185,778 

 Ladies Junior D Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 300 M  700 M  500 M  1000 M  Points Diff. 
 1 BRUGGER Lola USCI 33,66  (1)  1:18,54  (1) 55,08  (1)  1:53,51  (1) 224,035 

 Ladies Junior E Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 300 M  500 M  300 M  500 M  Points Diff. 
 1 ROSNER Jeannine USCI 31,74  (1) 51,07  (1) 31,82  (1) 50,77  (1) 207,773 
 2 MATKOVIC Ivona SCL 35,72  (8) 59,03  (5) 35,03  (5) 56,74  (5) 233,686 25,913 
 3 PENDL Sharon SCL 36,59  (9)  1:03,89  (8) 36,16  (8)  1:00,54  (8) 245,679 37,906 
 4 ROSNER Sarah USCI 34,11  (3)  1:13,34 (14 35,48  (7) 59,67  (7) 248,993 41,220 
 5 HAUPT Sarah SCL 37,58 (11  1:05,56 (11 38,41 (11  1:04,16 (12 256,369 48,596 

 Ladies Junior F Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 100 M  300 M  100 M  300 M  Points Diff. 
 1 BRUGGER Marie USCI 14,71  (1) 37,73  (1) 14,24  (1) 38,02  (1) 270,999 
 2 BRUGGER Rabea USCI 14,80  (2) 38,42  (2) 15,36  (2) 39,01  (2) 279,849 8,850 
 3 KREYER Laura USCI 16,95  (5) 44,17  (3) 16,64  (3) 43,28  (3) 313,699 42,700 
 4 GERBER Sofia USCI 16,68  (3) 44,47  (4) 16,83  (5) 45,10  (6) 316,832 45,833 
 5 ZIMMERLING Lisa USCI 17,07  (6) 48,86  (9) 17,34  (8) 48,84  (9) 334,883 63,884 

 Men Junior B Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 500 M  1500 M  1000 M  3000 M  Points Diff. 
 1 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USCI 41,03  (1)  2:43,16  (1)  1:22,26  (1)  4:53,82  (1) 185,516 
 NOCKER Adrian USCI DNS DNS  1:40,25  (2)  5:52,03  (2) 

 Men Junior C Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 500 M  1000 M  700 M  1500 M  Points Diff. 
 1 GERBER Enrico USCI 59,19  (3)  2:05,22  (2)  1:23,99  (3)  3:13,97  (3) 246,448 43,537 
 

 Men Junior D Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 300 M300 M 700 M700 M 500 M500 M 1000 M1000 MPoints Diff. 
 1 GERBER Adrian USCI 33,82  (1)  1:19,33  (1) 55,92  (1)  1:58,64  (1) 228,270 
 2 ZIMMERLING Julian USCI 37,21  (3)  1:26,53  (2)  1:00,95  (2)  2:10,78  (2) 250,163 21,893 

 Men Junior E Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 300 M  500 M  300 M  500 M  Points Diff. 
 1 WALDER Arian USCI 35,67  (3) 58,39  (3) 35,62  (4) 58,20  (2) 235,406 
 2 GASTEIGER Lukas USCI 36,07  (4) 59,05  (4) 35,58  (3) 58,85  (5) 237,316 1,910 
 3 MAHMOUD Masin USCI 36,22  (5) 59,40  (5) 36,67  (6) 58,59  (3) 239,472 4,066 
 4 KOHLWEG Leo USCI 40,06  (7)  1:05,83  (8) 39,64  (8)  1:03,93  (8) 262,592 27,186 

 Men Junior F Final Ranking after 4 Distance 

 100 M  300 M  100 M  300 M  Points Diff. 
 1 BINA Ryan SCL 15,44  (1) 40,61  (1) 15,42  (1) 45,16  (2) 297,249 
 2 GASTEIGER Simon USCI 18,24  (3) 53,10  (4) 18,38  (3) 52,57  (4) 359,216 61,967 
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 Tiroler Meisterschaften 2018, 03.02.2018 to 04.02.2 018, Innsbruck  

 400m track Open air  

 Final Results - 500 m Junioren A Ladies  
 Rank No Competitor  Club Pair I/O WC Final  Points Behind 
 1 19 SCHINNERL Viktoria  USCI 1 I   43,43  43,430 PB 
 2 20 FEICHTNER Viola  USCI 1 O   45,76  45,760 2,330 
 3 33 GÜNTER Fiona  USCI 2 I   46,28  46,280 2,850 
 Begin: 10:24 Airtemp. 0 °C Referee: Edi Della PIETRA AUT 
 End: 10:27 Wind: 0 m/sec Starter: Andreas ROSNER AUT 

 Final Results - 500 m Junioren A Men  
 Rank No Competitor  Club Pair I/O WC Final  Points Behind 
 1 82 ROOT Floris  USCI 2 I   38,62  38,620 
 2 60 ODOR Gabriel  USCI 2 O   38,73  38,730 0,110 
 3 81 HAGER Armin  USCI 1 O   39,94  39,940 1,320 
 80 HEIDEGGER Linus  USCI 1 I DNS 
 Begin: 10:27 Airtemp. 0 °C Referee: Edi Della PIETRA AUT 
 End: 10:30 Wind: 0 m/sec Starter: Andreas ROSNER AUT 
 
 

Teamsprint 
 

 Ladies  
 1 MOLNAR Anna  36,26  
 2 FEICHTNER Viola  1:07,91 
 3 SCHINNERL Viktoria  1:39,88 
 
 

 Men  
 1 ROOT Floris  31,40 
 2 ODOR Gabriel  58,43 
 3 HAGER Armin  1:27,89 

 

 Massenstart Men 
 Rang  No Name Time  Points  
 1 80 HEIDEGGER Linus USCI 9 
 2 81 HAGER Armin USCI 6 
 3 60 ODOR Gabriel USCI 
 4 82 ROOT Floris USCI 1 
 5 59 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USCI 

 

Massenstart Ladies 
 Rang  No Name Time  Points  
 1 20 FEICHTNER Viola USCI 
 2 19 SCHINNERL Viktoria USCI 
 3 33 GÜNTER Fiona USCI 1 
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